TO ORDER

WHATSAPP CALL ONLINE

—— e
ey

(o [=] s

+65 8163 8024 6818 1914 SCANTO ORDER

’& Free delivery for orders above $60

$8.00

$18.00

$9.00

$9.00

$6.00

$8.00

$12.00

$8.00

$8.00

$16.00

§7.00

§7.00

$12.00

$14.00

$38.00

festlgesz

IR

FHEHIMR

X8

M #ERRR T

PER

RE#FZ L

EBREE

E AN

XOEME N #

KERBERW

F I8 2255

B D

MEZFEARKE

205 BIOBEE B LR

DIM SUM

Shumai
Steamed dumpling, pork and prawn, goji berry

Scallop Shumai

Steamed dumpling, prawn paste, scallop, tobiko

Har Gau

Steamed dumpling, tiger prawn

Char 8iu Bun
Steamed bun, BBO pork belly

Sichuan Vegetable Dumpling

Steamed dumpling, carrot, shiitake mushroom, celery, spicy sichuan sauce

Custard Bun
Custard paste

Sesame Prawn Toast
Deep-fried toast, marinated tiger prawn

Crispy Duck Roll

Aromatic shredded duck meat wrapped with crispy skin

Pan Fried Mooli Cake
Radish, dried shrimp

Stir Fried XO Mooli Cake

Chives, beansprout, XO sauce, egg

SOUP & CONGEE

Pork Congee, Century Egg
Minced pork, century egg, salted duck egg in pork bone broth

Shredded Chicken Congee, Dried Scallop
Shredded chicken, dried scallop

Hot & Sour Soup
Shredded black fungus, tofu, bamboo shoot, scallop,
crab meat, prawn, duck stock

Sri Lankan Mud Crab & Sweet Corn Soup

Crab meat, sweet corn paste,chicken stock

Drunken Chicken Soup, 20 yr Gu Yue Long Shan
Half chicken, black fungus, ginger slices, goji berry with Chinese wine
(Serves up to 4 persons)



$48.00

$38.00

$16.00

$16.00

$18.00

$16.00

$14.00

$16.00

$18.00

$22.00

$18.00

$22.00

$3.00

PR R BN RN

RAFEMBHE

REGHEMREMEAZ

=3
A
#

BEAT S TR TR E

2k

FI4

REET IR

XOBE IR

HKIR

MEAT, POULTRY & SEAFOOD

Australian Rib-eye Beef, Sarawak black pepper
Beef cubes, red chilli, sweet pea, shallot, black pepper sauce
(Serves up to 3 persons)

Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs
300g Pork Ribs marinated with Chinese herbs & spices, smoked with Jasmine tea leaves
(Serves up to 3 persons)

TOFU & VEGETABLE

Aubergine Tofu, black bean sauce
Braised eggplant with tofu, black bean sauce, chicken stock
(Serves up to 3 persons)

Pipa Tofu
Deep-fried homemade seafood tofu, shiitake mushroom, bailing mushroom, oyster sauce
(Serves up to 3 persons)

Stir-fried Gai Lan, salted fish, chilli
Chinese kale, dan lao salted fish, mei xiang salted fish, chilli padi
(Serves up to 3 persons)

Home Style Crispy Pork Stir-Fry
Bitter melon, preserved cabbage, tau pok, black bean
(Serves up to 3 persons)

Market Seasonal Chinese Greens
Stir-fried with garlic

RICE & NOODLE

Braised E-Fu Noodle
Dried shiitake, Hokkaido scallop

Singapore Vermicelli
Stir-fried with Shrimps, Char siew, Waugh curry powder, green chilli

Beef Ho Fun
Dry-fried hor fun with Wagyu beef slices

Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice

Dan lao salted fish, mei xiang salted fish, minced chicken, Fragrant Jasmine rice

XO Seafood Fried Rice

Scallops, prawn with XO sauce

Jasmine Steamed Rice
Fragrant rice
(Serves up to 2 persons)




