

Recreate the Madame's new era dining experience in the comfort and safety of your home, with our takeaway & delivery options, available 7 days a week.



DIM SUM

\$8.00 传统烧卖	Shumai Steamed dumpling, pork and prawn, goji berry
\$18.00 带子蒸烧卖	Scallop Shumai Steamed dumpling, prawn paste, scallop, tobiko
\$9.00 冬笋鲜虾饺	Har Gau Steamed dumpling, tiger prawn
\$9.00 叉烧包	Char Siu Bun Steamed bun, BBQ pork belly
\$6.00 四川榨菜素饺子	Sichuan Vegetable Dumpling Steamed dumpling, carrot, shiitake mushroom, celery, spicy sichuan sauce
\$8.00 奶黃包	Custard Bun Custard paste
\$12.00 凤尾虾多士	Sesame Prawn Toast Deep-fried toast, marinated tiger prawn
│ \$8.00 │ 香酥鸭卷	Crispy Duck Roll Aromatic shredded duck meat wrapped with crispy skin
│ \$8.00 │ 香煎萝卜糕	Pan Fried Mooli Cake Radish, dried shrimp
\$16.00 XO酱炒萝卜糕	Stir Fried XO Mooli Cake Chives, beansprout, XO sauce, egg
	SOUP & CONGEE
│ \$7.00 │ 皮旦咸旦瘦肉粥	Pork Congee, Century Egg Minced pork, century egg, salted duck egg in pork bone broth
\$7.00 干贝鸡丝粥	Shredded Chicken Congee, Dried Scallop Shredded chicken, dried scallop
\$12.00 酸辣汤	Hot & Sour Soup Shredded black fungus, tofu, bamboo shoot, scallop, crab meat, prawn, duck stock
\$14.00 斯里兰卡蟹肉粟米羹	Sri Lankan Mud Crab & Sweet Corn Soup Crab meat, sweet corn paste,chicken stock
\$38.00 20年绍兴酒醉鸡煲	Drunken Chicken Soup, 20 yr Gu Yue Long Shan Half chicken, black fungus, ginger slices, goji berry with Chinese wine (Serves up to 4 persons)

		MEAT, POULTRY & SEAFOOD
\$48.00	黑椒酱爆澳洲和牛粒	Australian Rib-eye Beef, Sarawak black pepper Beef cubes, red chilli, sweet pea, shallot, black pepper sauce (Serves up to 3 persons)
\$38.00	茉莉茶香烟熏猪排	Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs 300g Pork Ribs marinated with Chinese herbs & spices, smoked with Jasmine tea leaves (Serves up to 3 persons)
		TOFU & VEGETABLE
\$16.00	豉汁茄子豆腐煲	Aubergine Tofu, black bean sauce Braised eggplant with tofu, black bean sauce, chicken stock (Serves up to 3 persons)
\$16.00	琵琶豆腐	Pipa Tofu Deep-fried homemade seafood tofu, shiitake mushroom, bailing mushroom, oyster sauce (Serves up to 3 persons)
\$18.00	关丹咸鱼炒芥兰	Stir-fried Gai Lan, salted fish, chilli Chinese kale, dan lao salted fish, mei xiang salted fish, chilli padi (Serves up to 3 persons)
\$16.00	家乡豆鼓苦瓜咸菜焖烧肉豆卜	Home Style Crispy Pork Stir-Fry Bitter melon, preserved cabbage, tau pok, black bean (Serves up to 3 persons)
\$14.00	时令蔬菜	Market Seasonal Chinese Greens Stir-fried with garlic
		RICE & NOODLE
\$16.00	瑶柱鲜菇干烧伊面	Braised E-Fu Noodle Dried shiitake, Hokkaido scallop
\$18.00	星洲炒米	Singapore Vermicelli Stir-fried with Shrimps, Char siew, Waugh curry powder, green chilli
\$22.00	干炒牛河	Beef Ho Fun Dry-fried hor fun with Wagyu beef slices
\$18.00	咸鱼鸡丁炒饭	Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice Dan lao salted fish, mei xiang salted fish, minced chicken, Fragrant Jasmine rice
\$22.00	XO海鲜炒饭	XO Seafood Fried Rice Scallops, prawn with XO sauce
\$3.00	白米饭	Jasmine Steamed Rice Fragrant rice (Serves up to 2 persons)

